Rutherford Head 2009

Results
position
1st
2nd
3rd
24th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
21st
15tk
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
22nd
23rd
25th
26th
27th
37th
28th
29th
30th

Club
45 Durham University
44 Newcastle University
49 Durham University
26 Durham Amateur
62 Durham University

Category

E 4x

E 4x

IM3 4x
VetD/E/F 8+
E 4+

46 Durham School/University of IE 4x

72 Sheffield University

1 Durham University
66 Durham University
76 Edinburgh University
61 Newcastle University
52 York
59 Tees/Chester-le-street
58 Durham-University-
64 Edinburgh University
24 Tees
80 Durham-University-
65 Newcastle University
47 Durham Amateur
69 University of York
48 Newcastle University
78 Edinburgh University
53 Blue Star
55 Bradford Amateur
86 Herriot-Watt University
85 Manchester University
60 Cambois
25Tyne
50 St Peter's School
54 York

2 Newcastle University

IM3 4+
W E 8+
IM2 4+
IM3 4+
E 4+
IM3 4x
E 4-
E4-
IM2 4+
VetC 8+
34+
IM2 4+
E 4x
IM3 4+
E 4x
IM3 4+
IM3 4x
IM3 4x
IM3 4+
IM3 4+
E 4-
VetD/E/F 8+
IM3 4x
IM3 4x
W E 8+

Stroke
PORTER
WILKOJC
MCALL
STANLEY
CATER
DUS/UNN
POEPEL
GAUNT
LEWIS
CHRISTIE
MCKIBBIN
HARRISON
TEE/CLS
HUBSON
CROWE
REEVELL
SIBGWHEK
HILDER
MCCARRON
STEELE
NEPRJAHHIN
DROY
CUPIT
TALBOYS
MCSHEA
DAVIES
CRAIG
KIRKWOOD
LIU

DALE
HODGES

Time

Division 1
Pen AdjTime
15:39.80 15:39.80
15:45.43 15:45.43
16:01.70 16:01.70
17:20.49 17:20.49
16:29.42 16:29.42
16:31.63 16:31.63
16:33.42 16:33.42
16:36.81 16:36.81
16:40.02 16:40.02
16:45.20 16:45.20
16:48.11 16:48.11
16:48.92 16:48.92
16:49.35 16:49.35
16:50.61 16:50.61
17:12.37 17:12.37
17:03.17 17:03.17
17:04.45 17:04.45
17:05.96 17:05.96
17:08.60 17:08.60
17:09.90 17:09.90
17:14.19 17:14.19
17:16.53 17:16.53
17:20.74 17:20.74
17:22.61 17:22.61
17:26.49 17:26.49
18:12.06 18:12.06
17:34.97 17:34.97
17:38.62 17:38.62
17:48.26 17:48.26
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Hcp

01:06:00

00:21:00

00:45:00

Hcp Time

Winners
15:39.80 Fastest E 4x of 5
15:45.43

16:01.70 Fastest IM3 4x of 9
16:14.49 Fastest VetD/E/F 8+ of 3

16:29.42 Fastest E 4+ of 2
16:31.63

16:33.42 Fastest IM3 4+ of 18
16:36.81 Fastest W E 8+ of 2
16:40.02 Fastest IM2 4+ of 3

16:45.20

16:48.11

16:48.92

16:49.35 Fastest E 4- of 3
16:50-47DISQ

16:50.61

16:51.37 Fastest VetC 8+ of 3

16:58-84 DISQ
17:03.17
17:04.45
17:05.96
17:08.60
17:09.90
17:14.19
17:16.53
17:20.74
17:22.61
17:26.49
17:27.06
17:34.97
17:38.62
17:48.26
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31st 4 Durham University
32nd 83 Aberdeen Universiy
33rd 57 Durham Amateur

34th 3 Tyne

35th 74 Hatfield College

36th 77 St Mary's College

38th 5 Agecroft

39th 82 Aberdeen Universiy
46th 22 Tees

40th 18 University of Northumbria
41st 73 St John's College
42nd 56 Tyne United

43rd 68 Van Mildert College
44th 16 Edinburgh University
45th 75 St Chad's College
47th 20 Aberdeen Universiy
48th 51 University of Northumbria
49th 6 Durham Amateur

50th 101 Herriot-Watt University
51st 10 Leeds University

52nd 79 St Aidan's College
53rd 71 University of York

54th 21 Manchester University
55th 19 Durham School

56th 106 Aberdeen Schools'
57th 14 University of York
58th= 9 Collingwood College
58th= 81 St Hild and St Bede College
60th 104 Cambois

85th 27 Durham Amateur

66th 23 Tyne United

61st 41 George Herriot School
62nd 96 Edinburgh University

W IM2 8+
IM3 4+
IM3 4x
W IM2 8+
IM3 4+
IM3 4+
W IM2 8+
IM3 4+
VetC 8+
W IM3 8+
IM3 4+
IM3 4x
IM3 4+
W IM3 8+
IM3 4+
W IM3 8+
IM3 4x
W IM2 8+
Nov 4+
W IM3 8+
IM3 4+
IM3 4+
W IM3 8+
W IM3 8+
J18 4+
W IM3 8+
W IM3 8+
IM3 4+
Nov 4+
VetD/E/F 8+
VetC 8+
W J18 8+
Nov 4+

WAGSTYL
STEVENSON
LINDSEY
WOODHOUSE
BERESFORD
WILSON
HARDY
MCINTYRE
BRISLEY
REALY
CLARCK
PEARSON
HARRAP
JONES
WALKER
RYAN
BOOTH
LIPPE
LENNON
MARSDEN
COULSON
MOORE
EASTON
GRAHAM
WALLACE
AUERSPERG
MOLLETT
HUGHES
JAMIESON
CARTWRIGHT
SMITH
SMITH
JONES

Division 1
17:50.15
17:52.83
17:53.87
17:58.84
18:07.63
18:09.58
18:12.66
18:13.25
18:51.75
18:31.61
18:32.34
18:34.47
18:40.45
18:44.21
18:47.92
18:54.28
18:55.04
18:58.34
18:58.54
18:59.87
19:11.67
19:12.73
19:13.47
19:14.66
19:16.39
19:19.14
19:24.22
19:24.22
19:32.36
21:03.87
19:58.26
19:40.64
19:42.51
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17:50.15
17:52.83
17:53.87
17:58.84
18:07.63
18:09.58
18:12.66
18:13.25
18:51.75
18:31.61
18:32.34
18:34.47
18:40.45
18:44.21
18:47.92
18:54.28
18:55.04
18:58.34
18:58.54
18:59.87
19:11.67
19:12.73
19:13.47
19:14.66
19:16.39
19:19.14
19:24.22
19:24.22
19:32.36
21:03.87
19:58.26
19:40.64
19:42.51

00:21:00

01:30:00
00:21:00

17:50.15 Fastest W IM2 8+ of 4
17:52.83

17:53.87

17:58.84

18:07.63

18:09.58

18:12.66

18:13.25

18:30.75

18:31.61 Fastest W IM3 8+ of 15
18:32.34

18:34.47

18:40.45

18:44.21

18:47.92

18:54.28

18:55.04

18:58.34

18:58.54 Fastest Nov 4+ of 16
18:59.87

19:11.67

19:12.73

19:13.47

19:14.66

19:16.39 Fastest J18 4+ of 3
19:19.14

19:24.22

19:24.22

19:32.36

19:33.87

19:37.26

19:40.64 Fastest W J18 8+ of 6
19:42.51
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63rd
64th
65th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th

105 George Herriot School
15 Hatfield College
42 Chester-le Street
67 John Snow College
7 Tyne
94 Sheffield University
108 St Leonard's School
8 York St John
92 Van Mildert College
35 Herriot-Watt University
90 Van Mildert College
38 Yarm School
11 Tees
13 St Aidan's College
93 Durham University
12 Tyne United
97 Edinburgh University
40 St Peter's School
17 St Cuthbert's Society
91 University of Northumbria
89 John Snow College
39 Yarm School
29 Edinburgh University
31 University College
37 Durham Amateur
32 Sheffield University
28 Durham University
107 Aberdeen Schools'
88 St Aidan's College
102 Herriot-Watt University
36 Aberdeen Universiy
99 Edinburgh University
33 University of Northumbria

J18 4+
W IM3 8+
W J18 8+
IM3 4+
W IM3 8+
Nov 4+
J 16 4+
W IM3 8+
Nov 4+
W Nov 8+
Nov 4+
W J18 8+
W IM3 8+
W IM3 8+
Nov 4+
W IM3 8+
Nov 4+
W J18 8+
W IM3 8+
Nov 4+
Nov 4+
W J18 8+
W Nov 8+
W Nov 8+
W J18 8+
W Nov 8+
W Nov 8+
J18 4+
Nov 4+
Nov 4+
W Nov 8+
Nov 4+
W Nov 8+

MANSON
GOODWIN
HUSSEY
MAGEE
PRITCHARD
PARKER
REILLY-O'DONNE
HONEY
LOWE-LAURI
BOWIE
WOOD
METCALFE
OUGHTON
NICHOLS
GEDLING
WALTON
NASSAR
HARRAP
JOHNSTONE
RICHARDSON
SELLMAN
THORNTON
HORDER
BROOKS
POUTON
MEANEY
FOSTER
RIDDOCH
CHAMBERS
HORAN
FISCHER
RANDLE
STUART

Division 1
19:42.84
19:44.53
19:46.86
19:58.36
19:58.64
20:06.05
20:08.70
20:16.50
20:20.91
20:24.38
20:28.84
20:30.94
20:32.56
20:32.62
20:38.23
20:42.47
20:47.75
20:50.94
20:52.42
20:58.03
21:02.56
21:15.78
21:16.97
21:24.50
21:33.78
21:43.65
22:01.31
22:03.87
22:20.43
22:22.92
22:23.57
22:28.61
23:02.45
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19:42.84
19:44.53
19:46.86
19:58.36
19:58.64
20:06.05
20:08.70
20:16.50
20:20.91
20:24.38
20:28.84
20:30.94
20:32.56
20:32.62
20:38.23
20:42.47
20:47.75
20:50.94
20:52.42
20:58.03
21:02.56
21:15.78
21:16.97
21:24.50
21:33.78
21:43.65
22:01.31
22:03.87
22:20.43
22:22.92
22:23.57
22:28.61
23:02.45

19:42.84
19:44.53
19:46.86
19:58.36
19:58.64
20:06.05
20:08.70 Fastest J 16 4+ of 4
20:16.50
20:20.91
20:24.38 Fastest W Nov 8+ of 9
20:28.84
20:30.94
20:32.56
20:32.62
20:38.23
20:42.47
20:47.75
20:50.94
20:52.42
20:58.03
21:02.56
21:15.78
21:16.97
21:24.50
21:33.78
21:43.65
22:01.31
22:03.87
22:20.43
22:22.92
22:23.57
22:28.61
23:02.45
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98th
99th
100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th
105th

95 St Peter's School
110 St Peter's School

98 St Chad's College

34 Leeds University
103 Aberdeen Universiy
111 George Herriot School
109 St Peter's School

30 Leeds University

Nov 4+
J 16 4+
Nov 4+
W Nov 8+
Nov 4+
J 16 4+
J 16 4+
W Nov 8+

WARD
HILES
FIRTH
PARKER
CHARLTON
KING
BROWN
LINTOTT

Division 1
23:20.58
23:24.45
24:01.50
24:05.41
24:58.32
24:59.49
25:03.40
25:11.40
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23:20.58
23:24.45
24:01.50
24:05.41
24:58.32
24:59.49
25:03.40
25:11.40

23:20.58
23:24.45
24:01.50
24:05.41
24:58.32
24:59.49
25:03.40
25:11.40
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